
 2024 CALENDAR OF EVENTS Revised  24/11/2023 

MONTH                        DATE CLUB EVENT 

JANUARY       

  Monday 22nd January MDLBA District Meeting@ St Helens 

Social Wednesday 24th January North Mackay Past Presidents & Life Members Day 

    

FEBRUARY       

Social Monday 12th February MDLBA @ Souths Suburban District Fundraiser 

  Monday 19th February MDLBA  District Meeting @ Mackay 

Social Monday 26th February St. Helens Past Presidents & Life Members Day 

OFFICIAL Wednesday 28th February City Club PAH 

MARCH       

OFFICIAL Monday 4th March City Club Unders & Overs Carnival 

OFFICIAL Sat 16h & Sun 17th March MDLBA District Selection Trials  

Social Wednesday 13th March Marian Harvest Triples 

  Monday 18th March MDLBA District Meeting @ St Helens 

OFFICIAL Wed.20th & Thurs. 21st North Mackay Master Pairs 

OFFICIAL Tuesday 26th March Northern Beaches Beach Girls Day 

OFFICIAL Wednesday 27th North Mackay Master Pairs 

APRIL       

OFFICIAL Monday 8th April Airlie Beach  PAH 

OFFICIAL Friday 12th April Mackay Club PAH 

  Monday 15th April  MDLBA District Meeting @ Mackay 

OFFICIAL Thursday 18th& Friday 19th April Souths Suburban Master Triples 

OFFICIAL Tuesday 23rd April Seaforth Hibiscus Day 

Social Wednesday 24th April North Mackay Goosepond Triples 

OFFICIAL Tuesday 30th April Northern Beaches Symons Shield 

MAY       

OFFICIAL Thursday 2nd May Northern Beaches Symons Shield 

Social Sat.4th & Sun. 5th May City Club May Day Carnival 

  Wednesday 8th - Saturday 11th May Paradise Point District Sides-Gold Coast 

OFFICIAL Thursday 9th May St. Helens PAH 

OFFICIAL Monday 13th May Mackay Club 2 Bowl Triples 

OFFICIAL Tuesday 14th May West Tigers Tiger 4's 

OFFICIAL Wednesday 15th North Mackay PAH 

  Thurs. 16th May to Fri 31st May MDLBA PENNANTS 

  Monday 20th May MDLBA District Meeting @ St Helens 

JUNE       

JUNE PENNANTS MDLBA PENNANTS 

Social Sat.8th & Sun. 9th June Airlie Beach  Whitsunday Coast Fours 

OFFICIAL Wednesday 12th June Marian  PAH 

  Monday 17th June MDLBA District Meeting @ Mackay 



2024 CALENDAR OF EVENTS Revised  24/11/2023 

MONTH                        DATE CLUB EVENT 

JULY       
           OFFICIAL Tues. 2nd & Thurs. 4th July Sarina Johnston Shield 

  Tues 9th & Wed. 10th July West Tigers Ch of Ch Singles & B Singles 

  
Tuesday 16th - Thursday 18th Townsville Women's Northern Challenge 

Social Thursday 18th July Sarina Christmas in July 

  Monday 22nd July  MDLBA Meeting @St Helens 

  Thurs 25th July & Fri 26th July Sarina          Champ of Champ Pairs         

Social Monday 29th July St.Helens Winter Triples 

AUGUST       

AUGUST Wed. 7th & Thurs. 8th August North Mackay Champ of Champ Fours 

OFFICIAL Mon12th &Wed 14th August Marian Master Fours 

OFFICIAL Sat.17th & Sun. 18th August Mackay Club Master Singles 

  Monday 19th August MDLBA  Meeting @ Mackay 

  Tues. 20th & Wed.21st August Mackay City Champ of Champ Triples 

  Thurs.29h & Fri. 30th August Airlie Beach Champ of Champ Novice 

  Sat.31st & Sun 1st Sept GR 7 Play Offs Venue TBA 

SEPTEMBER       

OFFICIAL Monday 2nd September St.Helens St. Helens Carnival 

Social 
Thurs 5th & Fri. 6th September Souths Suburban 

Prestige Triples 

Social Tuesday 10th September Northern Beaches Four/3 Bowl Pairs Day 

      Monday 16th September MDLBA Meeting @ St Helens 

OFFICIAL     Tuesday 17th September West Tigers PAH 

OFFICIAL Thursday 19th September Sarina Ladies Fours 

OFFICIAL Tuesday 24th September Airlie Beach Spring Fling 

Social Sat. 28th & Sun. 29th September Sarina Spring Time Carnival 

OCTOBER      

OFFICIAL        Thursday 3rd October   Souths Suburban                            PAH 

    Social Wed. 9th & Thurs 10th October Northern Beaches Invitation Fours 

OFFICIAL Wednesday 16th October       Seaforth                                                                       PAH 

Social Friday 18th October       Mackay Club                  3 Bowl Triples 

  
Sat. 19th - Thurs. 24th October Ch of Ch State Finals                 Venue TBA 

  Monday 21st October MDLBA Meeting@ Mackay 

NOVEMBER       

 Sat.2nd & Sun. 3rd November State Pennant Finals Venue TBA 

OFFICIAL Monday 11th November MDLBA PAH & Presentation Day 

  Monday 18th November MDLBA Meeting @ St Helens 

DECEMBER       

 Monday 9th December MDLBA AGM @ Mackay 


